PASS & SEYMOUR
G-2
IN
D
U
ST
R

2.620"
1.850"
25W47
4.030"
1.850"
CATALOG
NUMBER
RATING
DESCRIPTION
NEMA
CONFIG.
NO.
3rd PARTY COMPLIANCE
UL498 C22.2 No. 42MA. V.
WATERTIGHT PLUGS, CONNECTORS & RECEPTACLES
24W47 15 125 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-15P • •
25W47 15 125 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-15R • •
65W47 15 125 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-15R • •
65W47DPLX 15 125 Duplex Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-15R • •
26W47 20 125 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-20P • •
27W47 20 125 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-20R • •
67W47 20 125 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-20R • •
28W47 30 125 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-30P • •
29W47 30 125 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-30R • •
69W47 30 125 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L5-30R • •
24W49 15 250 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-15P • •
25W49 15 250 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-15R • •
65W49 15 250 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-15R • •
65W49DPLX 15 250 Duplex Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-15R • •
26W48 20 250 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-20P • •
27W48 20 250 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-20R • •
67W48 20 250 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-20R • •
28W48 30 250 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-30P • •
29W48 30 250 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-30R • •
69W48 30 250 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L6-30R • •
24W34 15 277 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-15P • •
25W34 15 277 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-15R • •
65W34 15 277 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-15R • •
65W34DPLX 15 277 Duplex Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-15R • •
26W49 20 277 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-20P • •
27W49 20 277 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-20R • •
67W49 20 277 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-20R • •
28W49 30 277 Plug, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-30P • •
29W49 30 277 Connector, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-30R • •
69W49 30 277 Single Receptacle, Yellow, NEMA 4X/6P L7-30R • •
NEMA
L5-15P
NEMA